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Symbols
Symbole

Symboly 

Upínací prvek  |  Clamping feature  |  Spannelement  |  

Hladká válcová stopka dle DIN 6535 HA
Plain straight shank acc. to DIN 6535 HA
Glatter Schaft nach DIN 6535 HA

Válcová stopka s ploškou (Weldon) dle DIN 6535 HB

Hladká válcová stopka dle DIN 1835 A
Plain straight shank acc. to DIN 1835 A
Glatter Schaft nach DIN 1835 A

Válcová stopka s ploškou (Weldon) dle DIN 1835 B

Morse taper shank acc. to DIN 228 A
Morsekegelschaft nach DIN 228 A

Straight bore with standard keyway

Straight bore with standard keyway and driving slot

  |  Cutting geometry  |  Schneidgeometrie  |  

 = Úhel šroubovice  |  Helix angle  |  Drallwinkel  |  
  |  Rake angle  |  Spanwinkel  |  

  |  Feed direction  |  Vorschubrichtung  |  

  |  Feed direction posibillity
Mögliche Vorschubrichtungen  |  

  |  End face design  |  Stirn Ausführung  |  

  |    |   

  |  Material  |  Material  |  

45°
5°

K30
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Symbols
Symbole

Symboly 

  |  Cooling  |  Kühlmittel  |  

Chlazení olejem  |  Oil coolant  |  Öl-kühlung  |  

Chlazení vzduchem  |  Air cooling  |  Luftkühlung  |  

  |  With coolant holes  |  Innenkühlung  |  

  |  Cutting edges of tool  |  Werkzeugschneidkanten  |  

Cutting edges on the face and perimeter of the side and face cutter

Cutting edges on the perimeter of the side and face cutter

Cutting edges on the face and perimeter of the angle cutter

Cutting edges on the perimeter of the angle cutter

Cutting edges on the perimeter of the double angle cutter

  |  Point shapes  |  Spitzenanschliffe  |  

N

A

C

E

118°

118°

128°

180°
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Symbols
Symbole

Symboly 

  |  Coating  |  Beschichtigung  |  

-

-

materials.

-

 

-

-

-

Coating with very high wear resistance and excellent hot hardness.

 
 

metals.

NE-Metallen Materialen.

-

-
um-Legierungen und anderen NE-Metallen Materialen.

AlTiN

TiAlN

AlCrN

CrN

ZrN
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Typy fréz 

typ
W

typ
N

typ
H

typ
T

typ
NR

-

Universal usage. Suitable for materials up to strength 

Universal einsetzbar. Geeignet für Werkstoffe bis  

-

 

-

For roughing operation and materials of lower and 

Für Schruppen von Werkstoffen mit niedriger bis mi-

grober.

-

For roughing operation and materials of medium 
-

Für Schruppen von Werkstoffen mit mittlerer und 

und grober.

-
-

For machining of materials of lower and medium 

Für die Bearbeitung von Werkstoffen mit niedriger bis 
 

-
dbearbeitung verwendet.

-

For machining of materials of medium and higher 

Für die Bearbeitung von Werkstoffen mit mittlerer bis 
 

-
dbearbeitung verwendet.

 

typ
HR

typ
NR-F

typ
HR-F

CB
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Steel characteristic
Stahleigenschaften 

Charakteristika ocelí 

  Tvrdost
 Mark  Hardness
 Bezeichnung  Härte

 HSS  
 PN 422993    

 HSS Co5
 HSS Co8  1.3247 
     

PN 422993

HSS Co8 1.3247

HSS

HSSE

HSS
Co5

HSS
Co8

HSSE
PM

-
 

-
cable especially for cutters of smaller diameters and 

kleineren Durchmessern und für Materialien mit einer 

-

Cast steel with very high performance and good tou-
-

meters and side and face milling cutters.
Der gegossene Hochleistungsschnellstahl mit guter 

-

Very high performance high speed steel with good 
toughness for milling cutters and for milling of mate-

-

-

Extra high performance high speed steel with good 
toughness and great temperature resistance. It is 
applicable especially for milling of materials with high 

etc.

 

-

 
 

-

Extra high performance high speed steel produced 
by powder metallurgy. It has a homogeneous structu-
re resulting in higher dimension stability and longer 
tool life. It is applicable for machining of materials 
with very high strength and materials hard to machi-

-
ting as a standard.
Der mit Hilfe der Pulvermetallurgie hergestellte 

die sich durch die Masshaltigkeit und lange Schne-
idestandzeit zeigt. Der Stahl ist für die Bearbeitung 
von hochfesten und schwer zerspanbaren Materiali-

 

-
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Notes  |  to the recommended cutting conditions
Bemerkungen  |  zu den empfohlenen Schnittbedingungen

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
In case of different lenght variants cutting conditions for short variant are shown. 

 
 

 
 

 
p. povlak 

 
• Správná volba chladící kapaliny 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
•  
• Enough cooling 
• Enough chip removal 

 
 

•  
 

 
üssigkeit 

• Genügende Kühlung 
• Genügende Spanabführung
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Problems and solutions

  

-
-

 

-

 

 

Change to climb milling
Minimize overhang

Minimize overhang
 

or air presure

Use coated grade

Check emulsion percentage

Change to climb milling
Change to other cutting  

geometry

Optimize rigidity

Use higher helix angle

 
 

 

 
Zkontrolovat tuhost stroje  

a upnutí obrobku  
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

chladící kapaliny 
Zkontrolovat procenta  

chladící emulze

 

Upravit upnutí obrobku  

 
geometrií  

 

Zkontrolovat tuhost stroje  
 

stoupání šroubovice

Reduzierung der Vorschub 

Erhöhen der Schnittgeschwin-

 

Reduzierung der Vorschub 

Kontrolle von Maschinen-

Aufnahmevorrichtung

Überstand reduzieren

Erhöhen der  

Reduzierung der Vorschub 

Überstand reduzieren
durch 

Kühlmittel oder Luftdruck

Erhöhen der Vorschub 

Reduzierung der Schnitt-

(beschichtete Ausführungen)

Erhöhen der  

Erhöhen der Vorschub  

Optimierung der  

Überprüfung des  
Emulsionsgehalts

Optimierung der  
Werkstückaufnahme

Wechsel zu anderer  
Schneidgeometrie
Reduzierung der  

Erhöhen der Schnittgeschwin-

Optimierung der  

multi Schneiden
Benutzung höherer  

Drallwinkel
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Basic formulas 
Grund Formeln

Cutting speed
Schnittgeschwindigkeit

Revolutions
Drehzahl

Rate of feed
Vorschubgeschwindigkeit

Feed per tooth
Vorschub pro Zahn

Metal removal rate
Zerspanungsvolumen

s = fz x n x z

[m/min]

[1/min]

[mm]

[mm/min]

[mm³/min]

D

diameter of milling cutters number of teeth

 

 D x  x n
v = 1000

 Ap x Ae x s
Q = 1000

 sfz = z x n

 v x 1000
n = D x 
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100405
101405
110418
111418
114418
115418
120417
120508
120517
120518
121517
121518
124517
124518
125517
125518
128517
128518
129517
129518
140208
140218
140418
140618
141208
141218
141618
160418
161418
220408
220417
220418
221408
221418
230417
230418
231418
233418
260545

270618
273618
310205
310215
310340
320005
320015
320100
330205
330215
350005
350015
360018
410245
410940
411245
411940
420245
420940
421245
421940
422245
422940
423245
423940
424248
440248
441248
442248
443248
510417
510418
511418
530718
531718
580718
610973
620075
620275

620973
624275
628275
630973
720275
720373
722430
722431
722436
722461
722531
722910
722913
726275
730275
730278
730373
736275
737275
739275
810070
820070
852570
853270
857070
890075
104418P
105418P
120218K
120517R
120518 TIALN
121215E
121518 TIALN
124218K
124518 TIALN
124518P
125215E
125518 TIALN
125518P

128517P
128517X
128518 TIALN
128518P
128518S
128518S TIALN
129518 TIALN
129518P
140418 TIALN
140617X
140618 TIALN
148517R
150617S
150617S ALCRN
160418 TIALN
220408 TIALN
220418 TIALN
221418 TIALN
230418 TIALN
230418H
231418 TIALN
233418 TIALN
314215N
314215P
314215PH
610275V
620275 TIALN
620278V
624275 TIALN
624278PV
624278V
628275 TIALN
630275V
680275V
684275PV
684275V
690275V
810075V
820075V

Index of tools
Werkzeugverzeichnis 

Code Code Code Code 

14
15
18
18
13
13
32
38
34
38
34
40
20
21
20
21
23
27
23
27
42
42
33
44
42
42
44
46
46
49
48
49
52
52
54
54
57
58

126

16
16

107
107
118
108
108
110
112
112
114
114
116
127
127
128
128
129
129
130
130
131
131
132
132
125
133
133
134
134
136
137
137
138
138
139
160
159
154

161
147
149
162
165
178
198
198
198
199
199
196
196
170
165
168
178
170
176
173
182
184
185
186
188
189

19
19
30
31
38
29
40
30
21
22
29
21
22

25
24
27
28
26
26
27
28
33
35
44
31
36
36
46
49
49
52
54
56
57
58

105
106
106
153
154
155
147
150
148
149
156
157
152
151
158
182
184
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853275V
857075V
C10012
C100402
C120402
C120602
C160402
C30012
S100402
S100412
S100602
S10122
S101402
S101402N
S101402R
S101412
S101412N
S101412R
S109602
S109612
S111402
S111402N
S111412
S111412N
S111502
S111512
S111602
S111612
S113602
S113612
S115402
S115412
S118602N
S118612N
S119602
S119602N
S119612
S119612N
S120402

S120412
S120602
S120612
S121402
S121412
S121602
S121612
S123502T
S123512T
S131602
S131602E
S131602L
S131612
S131612E
S131612L
S140402
S140412
S140602N
S140612N
S141402
S141412
S141602D
S141602N
S141602R
S141602X
S141612D
S141612N
S141612R
S141612X
S143502T
S143512T
S151602
S151612
S151702
S151702R
S151712
S151712R
S16012
S20122

S260402
S30112
S350002
S360002
S390002
S390002 TIALN
S50102
S50102 TIALN
S510602
S510612
S511602
S511602E
S511612
S511612E
S531602E
S531612E
S560602
S60122
S710272N
S710272P
S720272
S730272
S92012
T1002MX
T1002MY
T1102MX
T1102MY
T1202MX
T1202MY
T1302MX
T1302MY
T2002
T2012
VK10010
VK10015
VK10028
VK60010
VK60045
VK70010

VK70045
VK80010
VK80045
VN10010
VN10015
VN10018
VN10085
VN20010
VN20015
VN30010
VN30045
VN30225
VN40090
VN40225
VN50105
VN50115
VN50225
VN60010
VN60045
VN70010
VN70045
VN80010
VN80045
VS92010
VS92015
VS92110
VS93110
VS94010
VS94015

Index of tools
Werkzeugverzeichnis 

Code Code Code Code 

186
188
234

66
67
68
65

234
75
75
69

239
76
77
77
76
77
77
98
98
71
72
71
72
73
73
70
70
97
97
74
74

100
100

99
101

99
101

78

78
82
82
79
79
83
83
93
93
84
86
85
84
86
85
80
80
89
89
81
81
88
90
91
87
88
90
91
87
94
94
92
92
95
96
95
96

236
242

143
239
119
120
121
121
237
237
140
140
141
142
141
142
142
142
143
242
200
200
201
202
238
192
192
192
192
193
193
193
193
194
194
226
226
229
230
232
230

232
230
232
208
208
212
212
214
214
206
206
221
222
221
220
220
221
216
219
216
219
216
219
223
223
224
224
225
225




